
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Stover, JanStover, Jan $9.00

Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana $9.00

Wong, KatherineWong, Katherine $9.00

Bilstein, LindaBilstein, Linda $6.00

Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis $6.00

Dotzler, DaleDotzler, Dale $6.00

Hollmann, BarbaraHollmann, Barbara $4.00

Myhre, GailMyhre, Gail $4.00

Anderson, KathyAnderson, Kathy $4.00

Stahl, YolandaStahl, Yolanda $3.00

Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon $3.00

Trosclair, AndreeTrosclair, Andree $3.00

Total Purse $66.00
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2022 Canoa Individual Best Net Scores on Odd Holes Only

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana 33 $9.00

2 Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis 33 $6.00

3 Myhre, GailMyhre, Gail 33 $4.00

4 Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon 34 $3.00

5 Whittier, VelmaWhittier, Velma 37 $0.00

6 Ellyson, JudyEllyson, Judy 38 $0.00

7 Grant, LeahGrant, Leah 38 $0.00

8 Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma 41 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stover, JanStover, Jan 35 $9.00

2 Dotzler, DaleDotzler, Dale 35 $6.00

3 Hollmann, BarbaraHollmann, Barbara 35 $4.00

4 Stahl, YolandaStahl, Yolanda 36 $3.00

5 Legg, KayannLegg, Kayann 36 $0.00

6 Blachly, BarbBlachly, Barb 40 $0.00

7 Thompson, PatThompson, Pat 41 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Wong, KatherineWong, Katherine 31 $9.00

2 Bilstein, LindaBilstein, Linda 33 $6.00

3 Anderson, KathyAnderson, Kathy 34 $4.00

4 Trosclair, AndreeTrosclair, Andree 35 $3.00

5 Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane 36 $0.00

6 Sumner, CathySumner, Cathy 37 $0.00

7 Baker, TeriBaker, Teri 38 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $66.00Total Purse Allocated: $66.00
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